
BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 27-ci AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 106.000DƏMİROVA Mədinə 27.950

9.250

1

0.0009.7

9.000 128.000

10.2 9.150 0.000

8.650 8.100 2

9.5

26.650

0.0009.050 8.850 -1.200

47.050

8.7

23.400

2 OCAQ 103.450İBRAHİMOVA Gövhər 26.750

8.700

2

0.0009.5

8.550 226.400

9.9 8.700 0.000

7.800 7.900 3

9.6

26.350

0.0008.850 8.450 0.000

37.500

8.0

23.950

3 OCAQ 99.400ƏLİYEVA Məryəm 23.750

8.850

9

0.0007.2

7.700 524.400

7.7 8.850 0.000

7.850 8.600 1

9.4

26.850

0.0008.850 8.900 -0.050

28.350

7.2

24.400

4 RKİM 96.250ƏHMƏDLİ Ləman 23.050

8.300

10

0.0007.9

6.850 326.100

9.7 8.600 0.000

7.800 7.050 11

6.0

20.750

-0.6008.300 9.000 0.000

18.550

8.8

26.350

5 OCAQ 94.800MƏMMƏDOVA Sofiya 24.800

8.900

4

0.0007.6

8.300 1022.000

6.6 8.350 -0.300

7.350 8.500 4

8.6

26.050

0.0008.950 8.500 -0.350

67.300

6.5

21.950

6 ZİRVƏ 93.600CƏFƏROVA Zəhra 24.900

8.650

3

-0.0507.8

8.500 624.000

7.0 8.400 0.000

8.600 7.950 5

7.5

24.350

-0.0508.950 7.900 -0.050

117.300

5.2

20.350

7 OCAQ 93.400SADIQOVA Ayan 24.650

8.950

6

0.0007.4

8.300 424.400

7.4 8.750 0.000

8.250 7.350 9

7.0

22.400

0.0008.050 8.250 0.000

57.400

6.3

21.950

8 BGM 90.450ƏLİYEVA Ayan 24.750

8.900

5

0.0007.5

8.350 723.600

7.7 8.200 -0.050

7.750 6.750 10

6.5

21.250

0.0008.000 8.250 0.000

106.700

5.9

20.850

9 OCAQ 89.150RƏHİMOVA Aydan 23.750

8.550

8

0.0007.3

7.900 922.450

6.7 8.550 0.000

7.200 8.450 6

6.0

23.400

0.0008.950 8.250 0.000

137.100

4.2

19.550

10 OCAQ 86.900BAYRAMOVA Nərminə 21.200

8.000

12

0.0005.5

7.700 1321.350

6.3 8.100 0.000

6.950 7.600 8

6.5

22.600

0.0008.500 8.450 0.000

78.200

5.1

21.750

11 OCAQ 80.950ƏSGƏROVA Dəniz 17.450

7.100

18

0.0005.1

5.250 822.850

6.5 8.150 0.000

8.200 6.400 12

6.2

19.750

-0.3007.450 7.850 0.000

96.750

6.3

20.900

GRYF1AA---------------FNL---------_73A 1.0 Report Created WED 16 Mar 2022 16:16 by SmartScoring  3Page 1 /



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 27-ci AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 BGM 80.400ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nuray 21.200

7.650

11

-0.0505.8

7.800 1121.500

6.4 7.950 0.000

7.150 6.350 13

5.9

19.650

0.0007.400 7.350 0.000

166.300

4.4

18.050

13 KÜR 79.100NƏSİROVA Yasəmən 20.850

8.250

13

0.0005.5

7.100 1520.700

5.5 8.250 0.000

6.950 5.150 19

4.2

16.650

-0.3007.600 8.300 0.000

87.100

5.5

20.900

14 OCAQ 78.650İSMAYILZADƏ Səkinəxanım 18.900

7.100

17

-0.9006.3

6.400 1620.200

6.5 7.500 0.000

6.200 7.500 7

7.2

23.000

-0.1008.400 7.300 -1.250

184.800

5.7

16.550

15 RKİM 76.900ASLANOVA Mədinə 20.150

7.700

14

0.0005.6

6.850 1719.750

6.7 7.150 -0.050

5.950 6.400 16

4.9

18.500

-0.1507.350 7.600 -0.100

145.900

5.1

18.500

16 BGM 74.850MƏHƏMMƏDOVA Leyla 19.800

7.750

15

0.0004.8

7.250 1918.100

4.1 7.450 0.000

6.550 6.700 15

4.6

18.500

0.0007.200 7.450 -0.300

157.300

4.0

18.450

17 OCAQ 73.600BABAYEVA Sevinc 19.600

7.950

16

0.0004.7

6.950 1818.850

4.1 8.050 0.000

6.700 5.050 20

3.3

15.500

0.0007.150 7.800 0.000

126.750

5.1

19.650

18 OCAQ 72.600HACIYEVA Ayla 16.600

7.000

21

-0.3004.7

5.200 1421.000

5.2 7.800 0.000

8.000 6.850 14

4.7

18.800

0.0007.250 7.050 -0.650

195.600

4.2

16.200

19 BGM 67.900ABDULLAZADƏ Dəniz 16.650

7.400

20

0.0003.4

5.850 2017.500

3.9 7.250 0.000

6.350 6.050 18

3.6

16.950

0.0007.300 7.550 0.000

175.650

3.6

16.800

20 BGM 64.750BABAYEVA Leyla 16.900

7.050

19

-0.8005.1

5.550 2113.500

2.7 6.700 -0.600

4.700 7.700 17

3.5

18.250

-0.0507.100 7.300 0.000

205.500

3.3

16.100

21 BGM 23.800ƏLİYEVA Fəxriyyə 23.800

8.000

7

0.0007.9

7.900

22 BGM 21.350FƏTƏLİYEVA Rəna 1221.350

6.4 7.400 0.000

7.550
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 27-ci AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

NOTE Asterisk sign (*) informs that reference score applied.
Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.

LEGEND HalqaTopGürzlər

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Lent
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 27-ci AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.600ƏLİYEVA Məryəm 26.8509.41 OCAQ Q8.850

8.100DƏMİROVA Mədinə 26.6509.52 OCAQ Q9.050

7.900İBRAHİMOVA Gövhər 26.3509.63 OCAQ Q8.850

8.500MƏMMƏDOVA Sofiya 26.0508.64 OCAQ Q8.950

7.950CƏFƏROVA Zəhra 24.3507.55 -0.05ZİRVƏ Q8.950

8.450RƏHİMOVA Aydan 23.4006.06 OCAQ Q8.950

7.500İSMAYILZADƏ Səkinəxanım 23.0007.27 -0.10OCAQ Q8.400

7.600BAYRAMOVA Nərminə 22.6006.58 OCAQ Q8.500

7.350SADIQOVA Ayan 22.4007.09 OCAQ R18.050

Gürzlər
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

ArtisticA

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1000 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will
be nominated for each final.
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10 ƏLİYEVA Ayan BGM 6.750 8.000 6.5 21.250 R2

11 ƏHMƏDLİ Ləman RKİM 7.050 8.300 6.0 -0.60 20.750

12 ƏSGƏROVA Dəniz OCAQ 6.400 7.450 6.2 -0.30 19.750

13 ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nuray BGM 6.350 7.400 5.9 19.650

14 HACIYEVA Ayla OCAQ 6.850 7.250 4.7 18.800

15 MƏHƏMMƏDOVA Leyla BGM 6.700 7.200 4.6 18.500

16 ASLANOVA Mədinə RKİM 6.400 7.350 4.9 -0.15 18.500

17 BABAYEVA Leyla BGM 7.700 7.100 3.5 -0.05 18.250

18 ABDULLAZADƏ Dəniz BGM 6.050 7.300 3.6 16.950

19 NƏSİROVA Yasəmən KÜR 5.150 7.600 4.2 -0.30 16.650

20 BABAYEVA Sevinc OCAQ 5.050 7.150 3.3 15.500



BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 27-ci AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

9.000DƏMİROVA Mədinə 27.9509.71 OCAQ Q9.250

8.550İBRAHİMOVA Gövhər 26.7509.52 OCAQ Q8.700

8.500CƏFƏROVA Zəhra 24.9007.83 -0.05ZİRVƏ Q8.650

8.300MƏMMƏDOVA Sofiya 24.8007.64 OCAQ Q8.900

8.350ƏLİYEVA Ayan 24.7507.55 BGM Q8.900

8.300SADIQOVA Ayan 24.6507.46 OCAQ Q8.950

7.900ƏLİYEVA Fəxriyyə 23.8007.97 BGM Q8.000

7.900RƏHİMOVA Aydan 23.7507.38 OCAQ Q8.550

7.700ƏLİYEVA Məryəm 23.7507.29 OCAQ R18.850

6.850ƏHMƏDLİ Ləman 23.0507.910 RKİM R28.300

7.800ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nuray 21.2005.811 -0.05BGM 7.650

7.700BAYRAMOVA Nərminə 21.2005.512 OCAQ 8.000

7.100NƏSİROVA Yasəmən 20.8505.513 KÜR 8.250

6.850ASLANOVA Mədinə 20.1505.614 RKİM 7.700

7.250MƏHƏMMƏDOVA Leyla 19.8004.815 BGM 7.750

6.950BABAYEVA Sevinc 19.6004.716 OCAQ 7.950

6.400İSMAYILZADƏ Səkinəxanım 18.9006.317 -0.90OCAQ 7.100

5.250ƏSGƏROVA Dəniz 17.4505.118 OCAQ 7.100

5.550BABAYEVA Leyla 16.9005.119 -0.80BGM 7.050

5.850ABDULLAZADƏ Dəniz 16.6503.420 BGM 7.400

5.200HACIYEVA Ayla 16.6004.721 -0.30OCAQ 7.000

Halqa
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

ArtisticA

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1000 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will
be nominated for each final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 27-ci AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.550ƏHMƏDLİ Ləman 26.3508.81 RKİM Q9.000

8.350ƏLİYEVA Məryəm 24.4007.22 -0.05OCAQ Q8.900

7.500İBRAHİMOVA Gövhər 23.9508.03 OCAQ Q8.450

7.050DƏMİROVA Mədinə 23.4008.74 -1.20OCAQ Q8.850

7.400SADIQOVA Ayan 21.9506.35 OCAQ Q8.250

7.300MƏMMƏDOVA Sofiya 21.9506.56 -0.35OCAQ Q8.500

8.200BAYRAMOVA Nərminə 21.7505.17 OCAQ Q8.450

7.100NƏSİROVA Yasəmən 20.9005.58 KÜR Q8.300

6.750ƏSGƏROVA Dəniz 20.9006.39 OCAQ R17.850

6.700ƏLİYEVA Ayan 20.8505.910 BGM R28.250

7.300CƏFƏROVA Zəhra 20.3505.211 -0.05ZİRVƏ 7.900

6.750BABAYEVA Sevinc 19.6505.112 OCAQ 7.800

7.100RƏHİMOVA Aydan 19.5504.213 OCAQ 8.250

5.900ASLANOVA Mədinə 18.5005.114 -0.10RKİM 7.600

7.300MƏHƏMMƏDOVA Leyla 18.4504.015 -0.30BGM 7.450

6.300ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nuray 18.0504.416 BGM 7.350

5.650ABDULLAZADƏ Dəniz 16.8003.617 BGM 7.550

4.800İSMAYILZADƏ Səkinəxanım 16.5505.718 -1.25OCAQ 7.300

5.600HACIYEVA Ayla 16.2004.219 -0.65OCAQ 7.050

5.500BABAYEVA Leyla 16.1003.320 BGM 7.300

Lent
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

ArtisticA

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1000 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will
be nominated for each final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 27-ci AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

GƏNCLƏR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.650DƏMİROVA Mədinə 28.00010.21 OCAQ Q9.150

7.800İBRAHİMOVA Gövhər 26.4009.92 OCAQ Q8.700

7.800ƏHMƏDLİ Ləman 26.1009.73 RKİM Q8.600

8.250SADIQOVA Ayan 24.4007.44 OCAQ Q8.750

7.850ƏLİYEVA Məryəm 24.4007.75 OCAQ Q8.850

8.600CƏFƏROVA Zəhra 24.0007.06 ZİRVƏ Q8.400

7.750ƏLİYEVA Ayan 23.6007.77 -0.05BGM Q8.200

8.200ƏSGƏROVA Dəniz 22.8506.58 OCAQ Q8.150

7.200RƏHİMOVA Aydan 22.4506.79 OCAQ R18.550

7.350MƏMMƏDOVA Sofiya 22.0006.610 -0.30OCAQ R28.350

7.150ƏHMƏDZADƏ Nuray 21.5006.411 BGM 7.950

7.550FƏTƏLİYEVA Rəna 21.3506.412 BGM 7.400

6.950BAYRAMOVA Nərminə 21.3506.313 OCAQ 8.100

8.000HACIYEVA Ayla 21.0005.214 OCAQ 7.800

6.950NƏSİROVA Yasəmən 20.7005.515 KÜR 8.250

6.200İSMAYILZADƏ Səkinəxanım 20.2006.516 OCAQ 7.500

5.950ASLANOVA Mədinə 19.7506.717 -0.05RKİM 7.150

6.700BABAYEVA Sevinc 18.8504.118 OCAQ 8.050

6.550MƏHƏMMƏDOVA Leyla 18.1004.119 BGM 7.450

6.350ABDULLAZADƏ Dəniz 17.5003.920 BGM 7.250

4.700BABAYEVA Leyla 13.5002.721 -0.60BGM 6.700

Top
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

ArtisticA

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 1000 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will
be nominated for each final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 27-ci AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 OCAQ 127.950AĞAMİROVA Zöhrə 32.500

9.600

1

0.00013.5

9.400 131.150

13.5 9.000 0.000

8.650 8.850 1

14.4

32.350

0.0009.100 9.550 0.000

19.200

13.2

31.950

2 OCAQ 119.050CƏLİLOVA Arzu 30.250

9.200

2

0.00012.4

8.650 229.050

11.3 9.150 0.000

8.600 8.900 2

12.3

30.550

0.0009.350 8.950 0.000

28.350

11.9

29.200

3 OCAQ 113.750ZEYNALOVA İlona 27.750

8.800

3

0.00010.3

8.650 328.450

10.9 8.850 0.000

8.700 8.200 4

12.0

28.750

-0.0508.600 8.900 0.000

38.900

11.0

28.800

4 OCAQ 107.800GÖZƏLOVA Alina 27.450

8.750

5

-0.05010.1

8.650 524.900

9.3 8.600 -0.300

7.300 8.600 3

12.0

29.550

0.0008.950 8.600 0.000

48.600

8.7

25.900

5 SUMQAYIT 98.950AĞAZADƏ Leyli 24.650

8.500

7

0.0008.1

8.050 624.350

8.5 8.600 -0.650

7.900 7.950 5

10.8

27.350

-0.0508.650 8.050 0.000

67.250

7.3

22.600

6 OCAQ 27.650HÜMMƏTOVA Zeynəb 27.650

8.700

4

0.00010.1

8.850

7 OCAQ 27.150YUSİFZADƏ Fidan 8.550 6

10.0

27.150

-0.0508.650

8 OCAQ 27.000AĞALARZADƏ Güllü 27.000

8.550

6

0.0009.7

8.750

9 RKİM 25.500ƏLİYEVA Leyla 8.150 7

9.2

25.500

0.0008.150

10 OCAQ 25.000ƏLİMURADOVA Ləman 425.000

7.8 8.750 -0.100

8.550

11 RKİM 24.950RAMAZANOVA Nərgiz 7.800 8

9.1

24.950

0.0008.050
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 27-ci AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 OCAQ 24.600XANKİŞİYEVA Nigar 24.600

7.950

8

0.0008.3

8.350

13 OCAQ 24.350ƏLİYEVA Kamilla
8.400 0.000

58.450

7.5

24.350

14 GRASİYA 23.650KƏZIMOVA Səbinə 8.150 9

7.4

23.650

0.0008.100

15 OCAQ 23.050PAŞAZADƏ Zəhra 23.050

7.850

9

-0.6008.6

7.200

16 OCAQ 22.550İBRAHİMBƏYLİ Səkinə 22.550

7.950

10

0.0006.7

7.900

17 GƏNCƏ 21.800ƏSGƏROVA Nərmin 6.650 10

7.8

21.800

-0.3007.650

18 SUMQAYIT 17.950BAYRAMLI Cənnət 6.200 11

4.6

17.950

0.0007.150

NOTE Asterisk sign (*) informs that reference score applied.
Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.

LEGEND HalqaTopGürzlər

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Lent
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 27-ci AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.850AĞAMİROVA Zöhrə 32.35014.41 OCAQ Q9.100

8.900CƏLİLOVA Arzu 30.55012.32 OCAQ Q9.350

8.600GÖZƏLOVA Alina 29.55012.03 OCAQ Q8.950

8.200ZEYNALOVA İlona 28.75012.04 -0.05OCAQ Q8.600

7.950AĞAZADƏ Leyli 27.35010.85 -0.05SUMQAYIT Q8.650

8.550YUSİFZADƏ Fidan 27.15010.06 -0.05OCAQ Q8.650

8.150ƏLİYEVA Leyla 25.5009.27 RKİM Q8.150

7.800RAMAZANOVA Nərgiz 24.9509.18 RKİM Q8.050

8.150KƏZIMOVA Səbinə 23.6507.49 GRASİYA R18.100

6.650ƏSGƏROVA Nərmin 21.8007.810 -0.30GƏNCƏ R27.650

6.200BAYRAMLI Cənnət 17.9504.611 SUMQAYIT 7.150

Gürzlər
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

ArtisticA

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 27-ci AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

9.400AĞAMİROVA Zöhrə 32.50013.51 OCAQ Q9.600

8.650CƏLİLOVA Arzu 30.25012.42 OCAQ Q9.200

8.650ZEYNALOVA İlona 27.75010.33 OCAQ Q8.800

8.850HÜMMƏTOVA Zeynəb 27.65010.14 OCAQ Q8.700

8.650GÖZƏLOVA Alina 27.45010.15 -0.05OCAQ Q8.750

8.750AĞALARZADƏ Güllü 27.0009.76 OCAQ Q8.550

8.050AĞAZADƏ Leyli 24.6508.17 SUMQAYIT Q8.500

8.350XANKİŞİYEVA Nigar 24.6008.38 OCAQ Q7.950

7.200PAŞAZADƏ Zəhra 23.0508.69 -0.60OCAQ R17.850

7.900İBRAHİMBƏYLİ Səkinə 22.5506.710 OCAQ R27.950

Halqa
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

ArtisticA

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 27-ci AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

9.200AĞAMİROVA Zöhrə 31.95013.21 OCAQ Q9.550

8.350CƏLİLOVA Arzu 29.20011.92 OCAQ Q8.950

8.900ZEYNALOVA İlona 28.80011.03 OCAQ Q8.900

8.600GÖZƏLOVA Alina 25.9008.74 OCAQ Q8.600

8.450ƏLİYEVA Kamilla 24.3507.55 OCAQ Q8.400

7.250AĞAZADƏ Leyli 22.6007.36 SUMQAYIT Q8.050

Lent
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

ArtisticA

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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BƏDİİ GİMNASTİKA ÜZRƏ 27-ci AZƏRBAYCAN ÇEMPİONATI
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Təsnifat
Fərdi

BÖYÜKLƏR

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.650AĞAMİROVA Zöhrə 31.15013.51 OCAQ Q9.000

8.600CƏLİLOVA Arzu 29.05011.32 OCAQ Q9.150

8.700ZEYNALOVA İlona 28.45010.93 OCAQ Q8.850

8.550ƏLİMURADOVA Ləman 25.0007.84 -0.10OCAQ Q8.750

7.300GÖZƏLOVA Alina 24.9009.35 -0.30OCAQ Q8.600

7.900AĞAZADƏ Leyli 24.3508.56 -0.65SUMQAYIT Q8.600

Top
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Asterisk sign (*) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

ArtisticA

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 2 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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